Call
Order

AO01
A02
A03
A04
A06
BO1
B02
B03
Co1
C02
FO1
F02
HO1
HO2

Awarded
Proposal

240621-A01
240621-A02
240621-A03
240621-A04
240621-A06
240621-B01
240621-B02
240621-B03
240621-C01
240621-C02
240621-F01
240621-F02
240621-H01
240621-H02

Awarded
Date

Jul 10, 2024
Jul 10, 2024
Jul 10, 2024
Jul 10, 2024
Jul 10, 2024
Jul 10, 2024
Jul 10, 2024
Jul 10, 2024
Jul 10, 2024
Jul 10, 2024
Jul 10, 2024
Jul 10, 2024
Jul 10, 2024
Jul 10, 2024

Letting Award Summary

Awarded
Amount

$16,292,916.43
$1,456,934.76
$3,359,322.88
$1,939,582.08
$3,156,787.71
$7,841,751.58
$5,495,000.62
$6,691,391.83
$1,299,908.52
$2,840,000.00
$7,117,108.64
$1,096,777.00
$180,000.00
$191,187.60

Winning

Vendor

Name

Capital Paving & Construction, LLC
North Central Bridge, LLC

Herzog Contracting Corp.

Vance Brothers, Inc.

Capital Paving & Construction, LLC
Magruder Paving, LLC

Magruder Paving, LLC

Capital Paving & Construction, LLC
E & C Bridge, LLC

Realm Construction Inc.

N.B. West Contracting Company
Pace Construction Company, LLC

Pace Construction Company, LLC

Ronald Anthony Kucera, Jr dba Rondald Kucera JR.



