Letting Award Summary

Call Order	Awarded Proposal	Awarded Date	Awarded Amount	Winning Vendor Name
A01	240621-A01	Jul 10, 2024	\$16,292,916.43	Capital Paving & Construction, LLC
A02	240621-A02	Jul 10, 2024	\$1,456,934.76	North Central Bridge, LLC
A03	240621-A03	Jul 10, 2024	\$3,359,322.88	Herzog Contracting Corp.
A04	240621-A04	Jul 10, 2024	\$1,939,582.08	Vance Brothers, Inc.
A06	240621-A06	Jul 10, 2024	\$3,156,787.71	Capital Paving & Construction, LLC
B01	240621-B01	Jul 10, 2024	\$7,841,751.58	Magruder Paving, LLC
B02	240621-B02	Jul 10, 2024	\$5,495,000.62	Magruder Paving, LLC
B03	240621-B03	Jul 10, 2024	\$6,691,391.83	Capital Paving & Construction, LLC
C01	240621-C01	Jul 10, 2024	\$1,299,908.52	E & C Bridge, LLC
C02	240621-C02	Jul 10, 2024	\$2,840,000.00	Realm Construction Inc.
F01	240621-F01	Jul 10, 2024	\$7,117,108.64	N.B. West Contracting Company
F02	240621-F02	Jul 10, 2024	\$1,096,777.00	Pace Construction Company, LLC
H01	240621-H01	Jul 10, 2024	\$180,000.00	Pace Construction Company, LLC
H02	240621-H02	Jul 10, 2024	\$191,187.60	Ronald Anthony Kucera, Jr dba Rondald Kucera JR.